
2 judokas. Tirage : 24-02-2024 20:56:34

0 (#1)

Nom - zone - club
1 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

0

0

0

0
2

1

50FI

1

50
1

Classement

1- BOUREAUD Helene (CM) SANGOKU CLUB

2- GHALMI Asmaa (BM) TeamJudoJujitsu

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

BOUREAUD Helene (CM) SANGOKU CLUB 0

GHALMI Asmaa (BM) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

Tapis 3Poule 1  (F  -45)

2

GHALMI Asmaa (BM) TeamJudoJujitsu1

BOUREAUD Helene (CM) SANGOKU CLUB2
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5 judokas. Tirage : 24-02-2024 21:02:37

0 (#1) 0 (#4) 0 (#7) 0 (#10)

0 (#3) 0 (#6) 0 (#8)

0 (#2) 0 (#9)

0 (#5)

Nom - zone - club
4 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1

50FI

0

18

0

16

1

50

2

100
3

0

0

1

50

0

7

0

5

1

50
4

0

0.F

0

0.F

0

0.F

0

0.F

0

0
5

0

5

1

50

1

18

1

25

3

70
2

1

16

1

19

1

50

1

18

4

75
1

Classement

1- GAGNEUX Manon (CV) JC DOMARIN

2- MEYNARD Anna Lou (CM) AJOA

3- MAUREL Betty (CM) Dojo Anshin

4- BASSI Floriane (CM) JC LE BEAUSSET

5- LUTON Mathilde (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

GAGNEUX Manon (CV) JC DOMARIN 0

MEYNARD Anna Lou (CM) AJOA 0

MAUREL Betty (CM) Dojo Anshin 0

BASSI Floriane (CM) JC LE BEAUSSET 0

LUTON Mathilde (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

Tapis 3Poule 1  (F  -48)

5 2
Pause

4 5
Pause

3 4
Pause

5 4
Pause

3 5

MAUREL Betty (CM) Dojo Anshin1

BASSI Floriane (CM) JC LE BEAUSSET2

LUTON Mathilde (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ3

MEYNARD Anna Lou (CM) AJOA4

GAGNEUX Manon (CV) JC DOMARIN5
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Junior

F -52
7 Judokas

0 (#3) 10 (#6) 0 (#7)

0 (#1) 0 (#5)

0 (#4) 0 (#9)

0 (#2) 0 (#11)

0 (#10)

0 (#8)

1. IBOUROI Rayhane US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

2. MARTINEZ Lola DOJODUCOUSERANS - OCC

3. SOUIHI Sirine A.M SAINT LEU - IDF

3. FAVA Lea A.S.VAUREAL.J - IDF

5. MOUFID Sarah MONTPELLIER JUD - OCC

5. QUINQUIS Julie DOJOCORNOUAILLE - BRE

7. LE VEN Julie GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

IBOUROI Rayhane (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ 10

MARTINEZ Lola (2D) DOJODUCOUSERANS 0

SOUIHI Sirine (1D) A.M SAINT LEU 0

FAVA Lea (CB) A.S.VAUREAL.J 0

MOUFID Sarah (CM) MONTPELLIER JUD 0

QUINQUIS Julie (CM) DOJOCORNOUAILLE 0

LE VEN Julie (CM) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

IBOUROI R.
 50FI / 0

 

2D DOJODUCOUSERANS - OCCMARTINEZ Lola (TS1) MARTINEZ L.
 50FI / 0

MARTINEZ L.
 50FI / 0

CM DOJOCORNOUAILLE - BREQUINQUIS Julie

CB A.S.VAUREAL.J - IDFFAVA Lea FAVA L.
 50 / 0.FCM GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQLE VEN Julie

CM US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLIBOUROI Rayhane (TS1) IBOUROI R.
 50FI / 0

IBOUROI R.
 50FI / 0

CM MONTPELLIER JUD - OCCMOUFID Sarah

1D A.M SAINT LEU - IDFSOUIHI Sirine (TS2)
SOUIHI S.

 
   --------------------- 

QUINQUIS J.
 

QUINQUIS J.
 50 / 0.F SOUIHI S.

 50FI / 0
LE VEN J.

 
SOUIHI S.

 

MOUFID S.
 MOUFID S.

 
FAVA L.

 50FI / 0
 
 

FAVA L.
 

CLASSEMENT
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Junior

F -57
11 Judokas

1. LIN Kensyl DOJO PORTOIS - REU

2. UGO Clara GIGNAC JUDO CLU - PACA

3. ABBOU Mahee ADGQ JCMSTPAUL - REU

3. JEAN LOUIS Elorie TSUNAMI CLUB - GUA

5. CHAGNAUD Lise GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ

LIN K.
 50 / 0.M

 

CM ADGQ JCMSTPAUL - REUABBOU Mahee (TS1)
ABBOU M.

 

ABBOU M.
 50FI / 0

UGO C.
 18 / 16

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
NORMANT GASPERMENT L.

 
CM DOJOCORNOUAILLE - BRENORMANT GASPERMENT Lylou

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQCHAGNAUD Lise
CHAGNAUD L.

 

UGO C.
 50 / 0.H

   ---------------------- 

1D OLYMPIQUE C TRO - GREGAUTHIER Justine UGO C.
 50FI / 0CM GIGNAC JUDO CLU - PACAUGO Clara

CM GIGNAC JUDO CLU - PACALLAVERIA Anais JEAN LOUIS E.
 50FI / 0

JEAN LOUIS E.
 50FI / 0

LIN K.
 18 / 11

1D TSUNAMI CLUB - GUAJEAN LOUIS Elorie

   ---------------------- 
CAPLAIN M.

 
CM JC LONGUEAU - HDFCAPLAIN Maelann

1D DOJO PORTOIS - REULIN Kensyl LIN K.
 50FI / 0

LIN K.
 50 / 0.H

1D AJOA - OCCGARROUSTE Anna

CM PRESQU ILE 2J - NAQGAY Lya
GAY L.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 

 
 

GAY L.
 

GAUTHIER J.
 50 / 0.H

ABBOU M.
 50FI / 0

 
 

GAY L.
 

 
 

GAUTHIER J.
 GAUTHIER J.

 10 / 8
GAUTHIER J.

 

CAPLAIN M.
 

ABBOU M.
 

LLAVERIA A.
 

LLAVERIA A.
 CHAGNAUD L.

 50FI / 0

CHAGNAUD L.
 50FI / 0

JEAN LOUIS E.
 50FI / 0

 
 

CHAGNAUD L.
 

GARROUSTE A.
 

GARROUSTE A.
 GARROUSTE A.

 50FI / 0
 
 

NORMANT GASPERMENT L.
 

JEAN LOUIS E.
 CLASSEMENT

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE JUJITSU COMBAT JUNIORS - ARENA BETHUNE BRUAY - 62131 - VERQUIN
TABLEAU (Le25-02-2024)

Tirage : 24-02-2024 21:11:02

 4/21 



Junior

F -57
11 Judokas

0 (#7) 0 (#12) 7 (#14) 0 (#15)

0 (#4) 0 (#10) 7 (#13)

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 10 (#25)

0 (#5) 0 (#11) 0 (#27)

0 (#3) 0 (#21) 0 (#26)

0 (#18) 0 (#19) 0 (#24)

0 (#22) 0 (#23)

0 (#8) 0 (#17)

0 (#2)

0 (#20)

0 (#6)

5. GAUTHIER Justine OLYMPIQUE C TRO - GRE

7. GARROUSTE Anna AJOA - OCC

7. GAY Lya PRESQU ILE 2J - NAQ

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

LIN Kensyl (1D) DOJO PORTOIS 7

UGO Clara (CM) GIGNAC JUDO CLU 7

ABBOU Mahee (CM) ADGQ JCMSTPAUL 10

JEAN LOUIS Elorie (1D) TSUNAMI CLUB 0

CHAGNAUD Lise (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

GAUTHIER Justine (1D) OLYMPIQUE C TRO 0

GARROUSTE Anna (1D) AJOA 0

GAY Lya (CM) PRESQU ILE 2J 0

NORMANT GASPERMENT Lylou (CM) DOJOCORNOUAILLE 0

LLAVERIA Anais (CM) GIGNAC JUDO CLU 0

CAPLAIN Maelann (CM) JC LONGUEAU 0
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Junior

F -63
6 Judokas

0 (#2) 0 (#5) 0 (#7)

0 (#3) 0 (#6)

0 (#1) 0 (#11)

0 (#4) 0 (#9)

0 (#8)

0 (#10)

1. DIXNEUF Clementine J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVL

2. HUCHET Manon JC STEPHANOIS - PDL

3. PAUGER Lizea A.G.CAEN - NOR

3. LECLERC LENFANT Lydia LA BUTTE CAEN - NOR

5. LEFRANCQ Victoria GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ

5. GOUVERNEUR Lily Josephine TORIGNI JUDO - NOR

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

DIXNEUF Clementine (1D) J3.SPORT.AMILLY 0

HUCHET Manon (1D) JC STEPHANOIS 0

PAUGER Lizea (CM) A.G.CAEN 0

LECLERC LENFANT Lydia (CV) LA BUTTE CAEN 0

LEFRANCQ Victoria (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

GOUVERNEUR Lily Josephine (CM) TORIGNI JUDO 0

DIXNEUF C.
 50FI / 0

 

CM A.G.CAEN - NORPAUGER Lizea (TS1)
PAUGER L.

 

DIXNEUF C.
 50 / 0.H

   --------------------- 

1D J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVLDIXNEUF Clementine DIXNEUF C.
 50 / 0.F1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQLEFRANCQ Victoria

1D JC STEPHANOIS - PDLHUCHET Manon (TS1)
HUCHET M.

 

HUCHET M.
 50FI / 0

   --------------------- 

CV LA BUTTE CAEN - NORLECLERC LENFANT Lydia LECLERC LENFANT L.
 50 / 0.MCM TORIGNI JUDO - NORGOUVERNEUR Lily Josephine

 
 LEFRANCQ V.

 
LECLERC LENFANT L.

 50 / 0.F
LEFRANCQ V.

 
LECLERC LENFANT L.

 

 
 GOUVERNEUR L.

 
PAUGER L.

 50 / 0.F
GOUVERNEUR L.

 
PAUGER L.

 

CLASSEMENT
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Junior

F -70
10 Judokas

1. TRIBON Oceane TSUNAMI CLUB - GUA

2. FLESSEL D Jessy TSUNAMI CLUB - GUA

3. VANDECASTEELE Anais JUDO C ST DENIS - REU

3. LAFARGE Enora J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQ

5. THIERRY Anne Celestine JFPR - IDF

TRIBON O.
 9 / 6

 

1D TSUNAMI CLUB - GUAFLESSEL D Jessy (TS1)
FLESSEL D.

 

FLESSEL D.
 50FI / 0

FLESSEL D.
 19 / 16

   ---------------------- 

CM A.S.VAUREAL.J - IDFTHIBIEROZ GRIMALDI Livia
THIBIEROZ GRIMALDI L.

 
   ---------------------- 

1D J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQLAFARGE Enora (TS2)
LAFARGE E.

 

LAFARGE E.
 18 / 13

   ---------------------- 

VB ASVCM JUDO - IDFAYINA Ashanti VANDECASTEELE A.
 50FI / 0CM JUDO C ST DENIS - REUVANDECASTEELE Anais

CM JFPR - IDFTHIERRY Anne Celestine (TS1)
THIERRY A.

 

TRIBON O.
 50FI / 0

TRIBON O.
 17 / 8

   ---------------------- 

CM TSUNAMI CLUB - GUATRIBON Oceane TRIBON O.
 50FI / 0CM J.C. AUTUNOIS - BFCCHABERT Eva

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQJARDOT Marie (TS2)
JARDOT M.

 

JARDOT M.
 50FI / 0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
BENSE N.

 
CM A.S.VAUREAL.J - IDFBENSE Noemie

 
 

 
 

BENSE N.
 

THIERRY A.
 50 / 0.F

LAFARGE E.
 9 / 5

 
 

BENSE N.
 

 
 

AYINA A.
 THIERRY A.

 12 / 10
AYINA A.

 

THIERRY A. (TS1)
 

LAFARGE E.
 

 
 

CHABERT E.
 VANDECASTEELE A.

 50FI / 0

VANDECASTEELE A.
 50FI / 0

VANDECASTEELE A.
 50 / 0.H

CHABERT E.
 

VANDECASTEELE A.
 

 
 

 
 

THIBIEROZ GRIMALDI L.
 

 
 

THIBIEROZ GRIMALDI L.
 

JARDOT M.
 CLASSEMENT
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Junior

F -70
10 Judokas

0 (#6) 10 (#11) 0 (#14) 7 (#15)

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 7 (#13)

0 (#4) 0 (#21) 0 (#26) 0 (#27)

0 (#3) 0 (#10) 0 (#25)

0 (#5) 0 (#19) 0 (#24)

0 (#7) 0 (#12)

0 (#8) 0 (#17)

0 (#2) 0 (#23)

0 (#20)

0 (#18)

5. JARDOT Marie
GRD COGNAC JUDO -
NAQ

7. BENSE Noemie A.S.VAUREAL.J - IDF

7.
THIBIEROZ GRIMALDI
Livia

A.S.VAUREAL.J - IDF

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

TRIBON Oceane (CM) TSUNAMI CLUB 17

FLESSEL D Jessy (1D) TSUNAMI CLUB 7

VANDECASTEELE Anais (CM) JUDO C ST DENIS 0

LAFARGE Enora (1D) J.C ASSJ P.O.L 0

THIERRY Anne Celestine (CM) JFPR 0

JARDOT Marie (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

BENSE Noemie (CM) A.S.VAUREAL.J 0

THIBIEROZ GRIMALDI Livia (CM) A.S.VAUREAL.J 0

CHABERT Eva (CM) J.C. AUTUNOIS 0

AYINA Ashanti (VB) ASVCM JUDO 0
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5 judokas. Tirage : 24-02-2024 21:23:41

0 (#1) 0 (#3) 0 (#6) 0 (#8)

0 (#4) 0 (#7) 0 (#10)

7 (#5) 0 (#9)

0 (#2)

Nom - zone - club
4 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

0

0

0

0

0

0.F

0

0.F

0

0
5

1

50FI

0

0.H

0

0.H

0

9

1

50
4

0

5

1

50

0

0

1

50

2

100
3

1

12

1

11

1

50

1

50

4

111
1

0

7

1

50FI

1

50FI

1

10

3

101
2

Classement

1- NOVAR Noemie (1D) SANGOKU CLUB

2- SEEL Jade (1D) SANGOKU CLUB

3- ADRAR Manel (CM) ASVCM JUDO

4- HERON Hanae (CM) TSUNAMI CLUB

5- MARSIGLI Gwladys (CM) JC DOMARIN

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

NOVAR Noemie (1D) SANGOKU CLUB 0

SEEL Jade (1D) SANGOKU CLUB 0

ADRAR Manel (CM) ASVCM JUDO 7

HERON Hanae (CM) TSUNAMI CLUB 0

MARSIGLI Gwladys (CM) JC DOMARIN 0

Tapis 3Poule 1 (F  +70)

5 2
Pause

4 5
Pause

3 4
Pause

5 4
Pause

3 5

MARSIGLI Gwladys (CM) JC DOMARIN1

HERON Hanae (CM) TSUNAMI CLUB2

ADRAR Manel (CM) ASVCM JUDO3

NOVAR Noemie (1D) SANGOKU CLUB4

SEEL Jade (1D) SANGOKU CLUB5

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE JUJITSU COMBAT JUNIORS - ARENA BETHUNE BRUAY - 62131 - VERQUIN
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Junior

M -56
16 Judokas

1. ETOUISNI Faissal US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

2. LUTON Theo US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

3. BRIAUX GHELLER Josselin JJCP - IDF

3. BOUREAUD Yann US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

5. FEYDRI Auxence SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE - CVL

ETOUISNI F.
 11 / 6

 

2D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLETOUISNI Faissal (TS1) ETOUISNI F.
 50FI / 0

ETOUISNI F.
 50FI / 0

ETOUISNI F.
 50FI / 0

CM COTE DE LUMIERE - PDLROSSIGNOL Theo

1D PEPINIERE SPORT - IDFLECOUFFE Jules LECOUFFE J.
 50FI / 0CM LORIENT ARMORIC - BRELE HEN Soig

CM JJCP - IDFBRIAUX GHELLER Josselin BRIAUX GHELLER J.
 50FI / 0

BRIAUX GHELLER J.
 21 / 11

CB JCPierre-Bénite - AURABENAICHA Idriss

CM TeamJudoJujitsu - PACAALI Imran FEYDRI A.
 50 / 0.H1D SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE - CVLFEYDRI Auxence

1D CSM FIGHT TEAM - PACALEROCH Theo (TS1) LEROCH T.
 26 / 7

BOUREAUD Y.
 50FI / 0

LUTON T.
 8 / 2

1D ECOLE JUDO ABYM - GUAGUILLAUME Pierre Rodrigue

CM ADGQ JCMSTPAUL - REUPERESSONI Nino BOUREAUD Y.
 50FI / 01D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLBOUREAUD Yann

1D JJ CORMEILLAIS - IDFTREHIOU FLOQUET Yann LUTON T.
 50 / 0.M

LUTON T.
 12 / 8

1D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLLUTON Theo

CM J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQGAULTIER Mathis SYMPHORIEN T.
 10 / 61D LORIENT ARMORIC - BRESYMPHORIEN Titouan

ROSSIGNOL T.
 LE HEN S.

 14 / 1
SYMPHORIEN T.

 50FI / 0

LEROCH T.
 50FI / 0

BRIAUX GHELLER J.
 50FI / 0

LE HEN S.
 

SYMPHORIEN T.
 

BENAICHA I.
 ALI I.

 23 / 9
LEROCH T.

 27 / 6
ALI I.

 

LEROCH T. (TS1)
 

BRIAUX GHELLER J.
 

GUILLAUME P.
 PERESSONI N.

 50FI / 0
FEYDRI A.

 50 / 0.H

FEYDRI A.
 50FI / 0

BOUREAUD Y.
 16 / 8

PERESSONI N.
 

FEYDRI A.
 

TREHIOU FLOQUET Y.
 GAULTIER M.

 50 / 0.F
GAULTIER M.

 19 / 13
GAULTIER M.

 

LECOUFFE J.
 

BOUREAUD Y.
 CLASSEMENT
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Junior

M -56
16 Judokas

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 0 (#13) 0 (#15)

0 (#7) 0 (#12) 0 (#14)

0 (#3) 0 (#10) 0 (#25)

0 (#6) 0 (#11) 0 (#27)

0 (#4) 0 (#21) 0 (#26)

0 (#5) 0 (#19) 0 (#24)

0 (#22) 0 (#23)

0 (#8) 0 (#17)

0 (#2)

0 (#18)

0 (#16)

0 (#20)

5. LEROCH Theo CSM FIGHT TEAM - PACA

7. GAULTIER Mathis J.C ASSJ P.O.L - NAQ

7. SYMPHORIEN Titouan LORIENT ARMORIC - BRE

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

ETOUISNI Faissal (2D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

LUTON Theo (1D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

BRIAUX GHELLER Josselin (CM) JJCP 0

BOUREAUD Yann (1D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

FEYDRI Auxence (1D) SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE 0

LEROCH Theo (1D) CSM FIGHT TEAM 0

GAULTIER Mathis (CM) J.C ASSJ P.O.L 0

SYMPHORIEN Titouan (1D) LORIENT ARMORIC 0

LECOUFFE Jules (1D) PEPINIERE SPORT 0

ALI Imran (CM) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

LE HEN Soig (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC 0

PERESSONI Nino (CM) ADGQ JCMSTPAUL 0

BENAICHA Idriss (CB) JCPierre-Bénite 0

TREHIOU FLOQUET Yann (1D) JJ CORMEILLAIS 0

ROSSIGNOL Theo (CM) COTE DE LUMIERE 0

GUILLAUME Pierre Rodrigue (1D) ECOLE JUDO ABYM 0
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Junior

M -62
21 Judokas

LUCILY R.
 9 / 7

 

1D AJOA - OCCGASPARD Alan (TS1)
GASPARD A.

 
GASPARD A.

 10 / 5

GASPARD A.
 13 / 10

GASPARD A.
 50FI / 0

   ----------------------- 

1D J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVLHOVANESIAN Armen
HOVANESIAN A.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D J C VICOMTOIS - AURANAGEL Clement NAGEL C.
 50 / 0.H

NAGEL C.
 50FI / 0

1D J.C.Chalettois - CVLMEREO Matias

2D VAL DE SEINE - IDFGUY Maxime
GUY M.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLLUCILLY Anthony LUCILLY A.
 50 / 0.H

LUCILLY A.
 50 / 0.H

ABDALLAH I.
 17 / 5

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQGAUVRIT Basile

   ----------------------- 
CALATAYUD A.

 
CM JUDOCLUB RANDAN - AURACALATAYUD Axel

   ----------------------- 
ABDALLAH I.

 
ABDALLAH I.

 10 / 7

1D JUDO C ST DENIS - REUABDALLAH Ismael

   ----------------------- 
EL TAIRI M.

 
1D A.M SAINT LEU - IDFEL TAIRI Mehdi

1D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLLUCILY Roman (TS1)
LUCILY R.

 
LUCILY R.

 50FI / 0

LUCILY R.
 20 / 9

LUCILY R.
 50FI / 0

   ----------------------- 

1D LUSSAC JBT - NAQDUPORT Lucas
DUPORT L.

 
   ----------------------- 

CM Dojo Anshin - AURACHERIF Mohamed Isak
CHERIF M.

 
CHERIF M.

 13 / 2

   ----------------------- 

2D AVENIR DE SURVI - IDFMARC Erwan MARC E.
 50FI / 0CV TeamJudoJujitsu - PACABABES Mehdi

   ----------------------- 
MAYMONT L.

 
BERNARD J.

 25 / 2

BERNARD J.
 12 / 5

1D JUDOCLUB RANDAN - AURAMAYMONT Lucas

1D US SALAZES - REUBERNARD Judicael BERNARD J.
 50FI / 01D SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE - CVLLEGER Ethan

CM U.J.BRIVE C.L. - NAQCHAUMONT Theo
CHAUMONT T.

 
BENTO B.

 50 / 0.H

   ----------------------- 

CV DOJOCORNOUAILLE - BREDEBONTE Victor BENTO B.
 50FI / 01D A.M SAINT LEU - IDFBENTO Baptiste

 

  

 CHAUMONT T.

 

MEREO M.

 50 / 0.H NAGEL C.

 50 / 0.H

NAGEL C.

 50FI / 0 NAGEL C.
 50FI / 0

 

 
CHAUMONT T.

 
MEREO M.

 MEREO M.

 
MEREO M.

 50FI / 0
 

 
MAYMONT L.

 
NAGEL C.

 
GAUVRIT B.

 GAUVRIT B.

 
GAUVRIT B.

 50FI / 0

DUPORT L.

 11 / 10 LUCILLY A.

 22 / 9

 

 
MARC E.

 
 

  

 DUPORT L.

 
 

 
DUPORT L.

 
LUCILLY A.

 
BERNARD J.
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Junior

M -62
21 Judokas

0 (#9) 0 (#21) 0 (#27) 0 (#30) 0 (#31)

0 (#1) 0 (#17) 0 (#25) 0 (#29)

0 (#7) 0 (#20) 0 (#26) 10 (#59)

0 (#3) 0 (#18) 0 (#49) 0 (#56) 10 (#57)

0 (#14) 0 (#23) 0 (#28)

0 (#2) 0 (#47) 0 (#54) 0 (#55) 0 (#58)

0 (#11) 0 (#22) 0 (#53)

0 (#5) 0 (#19) 0 (#51)

0 (#10) 0 (#39) 7 (#50)

0 (#16) 0 (#24)

0 (#42) 0 (#43) 0 (#52)

0 (#34) 10 (#35) 0 (#48)

0 (#4) 0 (#45)

0 (#15) 0 (#33)

0 (#8) 0 (#41)

0 (#36) 10 (#37)

0 (#6)

0 (#46)

0 (#13)

0 (#44)

0 (#12)

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

LUCILY Roman (1D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

GASPARD Alan (1D) AJOA 0

ABDALLAH Ismael (1D) JUDO C ST DENIS 10

NAGEL Clement (1D) J C VICOMTOIS 10

BERNARD Judicael (1D) US SALAZES 0

HOVANESIAN Armen (1D) J3.SPORT.AMILLY 0

CHERIF Mohamed Isak (CM) Dojo Anshin 0

LUCILLY Anthony (1D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

DUPORT Lucas (1D) LUSSAC JBT 7

BENTO Baptiste (1D) A.M SAINT LEU 0

BABES Mehdi (CV) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

MEREO Matias (1D) J.C.Chalettois 10

GUY Maxime (2D) VAL DE SEINE 0

CHAUMONT Theo (CM) U.J.BRIVE C.L. 0

EL TAIRI Mehdi (1D) A.M SAINT LEU 0

GAUVRIT Basile (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 10

CALATAYUD Axel (CM) JUDOCLUB RANDAN 0

DEBONTE Victor (CV) DOJOCORNOUAILLE 0

MAYMONT Lucas (1D) JUDOCLUB RANDAN 0

LEGER Ethan (1D) SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE 0

MARC Erwan (2D) AVENIR DE SURVI 0

 

  

 EL TAIRI M.

 

BABES M.

 50 / 0.H CHERIF M.

 100FI / 0

HOVANESIAN A.

 19 / 17 ABDALLAH I.
 50FI / 0

 

 
EL TAIRI M.

 
 

 BABES M.

 
BABES M.

 50FI / 0
BABES M.

 
CALATAYUD A.

 
CHERIF M.

 
 

 LEGER E.

 
GUY M.

 50FI / 0

HOVANESIAN A.

 50FI / 0 HOVANESIAN A.

 19 / 10

LEGER E.

 
GUY M.

 
 

 DEBONTE V.

 
HOVANESIAN A.

 50FI / 0
DEBONTE V.

 
HOVANESIAN A.

 
BENTO B.

 
ABDALLAH I.

 

1. LUCILY Roman US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

2. GASPARD Alan AJOA - OCC

3. ABDALLAH Ismael JUDO C ST DENIS - REU

3. NAGEL Clement J C VICOMTOIS - AURA

5. BERNARD Judicael US SALAZES - REU

5. HOVANESIAN Armen J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVL

7. CHERIF Mohamed Isak Dojo Anshin - AURA

7. LUCILLY Anthony US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

CLASSEMENT
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Junior

M -69
27 Judokas

LEMOULT D.
 23 / 22

 

1D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLMEHDAOUI Naim (TS1)
MEHDAOUI N.

 
MEHDAOUI N.

 50FI / 0

MEHDAOUI N.
 13 / 6

MEHDAOUI N.
 50FI / 0

   ----------------------- 

1D ADGQ JCMSTPAUL - REUACASTE Emmanuel ACASTE E.
 50 / 0.H1D JUDO CLUB DU TR - AURACASSARO Tom

1D A.M SAINT LEU - IDFRAOUT CLEDE Ewen RAOUT CLEDE E.
 16 / 7

LAMRIBEN M.
 50FI / 0

CM U.J.BRIVE C.L. - NAQSAIFI Nassim

   ----------------------- 
LAMRIBEN M.

 
1D J.C.CHATEAU ARN - PACALAMRIBEN Maksen

CB DOJODUCOUSERANS - OCCCAZAUX Damien FRANCOIS M.
 50FI / 0

FRANCOIS M.
 50FI / 0

FRANCOIS M.
 50FI / 0

CM ASBR JUDO JUJIT - IDFFRANCOIS Mael

   ----------------------- 
GIRES M.

 
CV TORIGNI JUDO - NORGIRES Matheo

CM TeamJudoJujitsu - PACATRAORE Othman DURET M.
 50 / 0.H

DURET M.
 50 / 0.H

CM DOJOCORNOUAILLE - BREDURET Mathis

CV ACAMA - HDFGIACALONE Gaetan MELET T.
 22 / 6CM J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVLMELET Tom

2D PEPINIERE SPORT - IDFLEMOULT Damien (TS1)
LEMOULT D.

 
LEMOULT D.

 50 / 0.H

LEMOULT D.
 50FI / 0

LEMOULT D.
 25 / 6

   ----------------------- 

CV JC LONGUEAU - HDFSEEUWS Matheo TURAN E.
 50FI / 01D AJOA - OCCTURAN Ege

   ----------------------- 
TEIXEIRA M.

 
TUYSUZIAN A.

 50FI / 0

CM A S MONTFERRAND - AURATEIXEIRA Maxime

CV J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVLTUYSUZIAN Arthur TUYSUZIAN A.
 50FI / 0CM Les Vikings JCG - NORPADOIS Thibault

CM JJ CORMEILLAIS - IDFGOYAT Quentin TAOUALIT S.
 50 / 0.H

UHLEN K.
 50FI / 0

GAUVRIT S.
 50FI / 0

1D TeamJudoJujitsu - PACATAOUALIT Selyan

CV AMUSJ - AURAMASI Ahmed UHLEN K.
 50FI / 01D AD2J69 THURINS -UHLEN Kevin

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQGAUVRIT Sacha GAUVRIT S.
 50FI / 0

GAUVRIT S.
 50 / 0.H

1D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLMEHDAOUI Adyl

CM COTE DE LUMIERE - PDLDASILVA Johnny PIGACHE K.
 50FI / 0CM MOULIN JOHAN - HDFPIGACHE Kevin

 

 CASSARO T.

 
PIGACHE K.

 50 / 0.H

TAOUALIT S.

 50FI / 0 TAOUALIT S.

 100 / 0.H

TURAN E.

 11 / 8 TURAN E.
 13 / 10

CASSARO T.

 
PIGACHE K.

 
SAIFI N.

 SAIFI N.

 
TAOUALIT S.

 50FI / 0
 

 
TAOUALIT S.

 
LAMRIBEN M.

 
CAZAUX D.

 CAZAUX D.

 
TEIXEIRA M.

 50FI / 0

TURAN E.

 50FI / 0 TURAN E.

 50FI / 0

 

 
TEIXEIRA M.

 
TRAORE O.

 
TRAORE O.

 14 / 9 TURAN E.

 50FI / 0
GIACALONE G.

 
TURAN E.

 
DURET M.

 
GAUVRIT S.
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Junior

M -69
27 Judokas

0 (#9) 0 (#21) 0 (#27) 0 (#30) 0 (#31)

0 (#1) 0 (#17) 0 (#25) 0 (#29)

0 (#10) 0 (#39) 0 (#50) 0 (#51) 0 (#56) 0 (#57)

0 (#14) 0 (#23) 0 (#55) 0 (#58) 0 (#59)

0 (#5) 0 (#19) 0 (#26)

0 (#15) 0 (#24) 0 (#28)

0 (#8) 0 (#41) 0 (#52) 0 (#53)

0 (#13) 0 (#35) 0 (#48) 0 (#49)

0 (#12) 0 (#22)

0 (#7) 0 (#20)

0 (#3) 0 (#45) 10 (#54)

0 (#4) 0 (#18)

0 (#16) 7 (#33)

0 (#11) 0 (#37)

0 (#46) 0 (#47)

0 (#6) 0 (#43)

0 (#38)

0 (#32)

0 (#40)

0 (#36)

0 (#44)

0 (#34)

0 (#42)

0 (#2)

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

LEMOULT Damien (2D) PEPINIERE SPORT 0

MEHDAOUI Naim (1D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

TURAN Ege (1D) AJOA 0

UHLEN Kevin (1D) AD2J69 THURINS 0

FRANCOIS Mael (CM) ASBR JUDO JUJIT 0

GAUVRIT Sacha (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

MELET Tom (CM) J3.SPORT.AMILLY 0

TAOUALIT Selyan (1D) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

TUYSUZIAN Arthur (CV) J3.SPORT.AMILLY 0

DURET Mathis (CM) DOJOCORNOUAILLE 0

RAOUT CLEDE Ewen (1D) A.M SAINT LEU 10

LAMRIBEN Maksen (1D) J.C.CHATEAU ARN 0

PIGACHE Kevin (CM) MOULIN JOHAN 7

TEIXEIRA Maxime (CM) A S MONTFERRAND 0

MEHDAOUI Adyl (1D) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

GIRES Matheo (CV) TORIGNI JUDO 0

TRAORE Othman (CM) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

CASSARO Tom (1D) JUDO CLUB DU TR 0

SEEUWS Matheo (CV) JC LONGUEAU 0

CAZAUX Damien (CB) DOJODUCOUSERANS 0

GOYAT Quentin (CM) JJ CORMEILLAIS 0

SAIFI Nassim (CM) U.J.BRIVE C.L. 0

PADOIS Thibault (CM) Les Vikings JCG 0

ACASTE Emmanuel (1D) ADGQ JCMSTPAUL 0

MASI Ahmed (CV) AMUSJ 0

GIACALONE Gaetan (CV) ACAMA 0

DASILVA Johnny (CM) COTE DE LUMIERE 0

 

 SEEUWS M.

 
MELET T.

 50FI / 0

MELET T.

 50FI / 0 MELET T.

 50FI / 0

UHLEN K.

 50FI / 0 UHLEN K.
 50FI / 0

SEEUWS M.

 
MELET T.

 
 

 PADOIS T.

 
GIRES M.

 50FI / 0
PADOIS T.

 
GIRES M.

 
TUYSUZIAN A.

 
GOYAT Q.

 
GOYAT Q.

 13 / 5 RAOUT CLEDE E.

 50FI / 0

RAOUT CLEDE E.

 50FI / 0 UHLEN K.

 50 / 0.H

MASI A.

 
RAOUT CLEDE E.

 
MEHDAOUI A.

 
MEHDAOUI A.

 50FI / 0 MEHDAOUI A.

 9 / 6
DASILVA J.

 
ACASTE E.

 
UHLEN K.

 
FRANCOIS M.

 

1. LEMOULT Damien PEPINIERE SPORT - IDF

2. MEHDAOUI Naim US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

3. TURAN Ege AJOA - OCC

3. UHLEN Kevin AD2J69 THURINS -

5. FRANCOIS Mael ASBR JUDO JUJIT - IDF

5. GAUVRIT Sacha GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ

7. MELET Tom J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVL

7. TAOUALIT Selyan TeamJudoJujitsu - PACA

CLASSEMENT
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Junior

M -77
17 Judokas

PETELET S.
 16 / 10

 

CM JFPR - IDFCASTELA Nathan (TS1)
CASTELA N.

 
CASTELA N.

 50FI / 0

CASTELA N.
 50FI / 0

PETELET S.
 50FI / 0

   ----------------------- 

CM TeamJudoJujitsu - PACAIKHERBANE Billel
IKHERBANE B.

 
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
PEREIRA M.

 
PEREIRA M.

 50FI / 0

CV JUDOCLUB RANDAN - AURAPEREIRA Mael

CV CORMELLES JUDO - NORDENIS Romain
DENIS R.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D COTE DE LUMIERE - PDLKOZURA Liam
KOZURA L.

 
MARCHASSON N.

 50FI / 0

PETELET S.
 17 / 5

   ----------------------- 

CM JUDO CLUB DU TR - AURAMARCHASSON Noah
MARCHASSON N.

 
   ----------------------- 

CB AJJ LYON - AURAPETELET Sacha
PETELET S.

 
PETELET S.

 50 / 0.F

   ----------------------- 

CB KOSEN JUDO CALA - HDFDUPONCHEEL Declan
DUPONCHEEL D.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D JUDO CLUB DU TR - AURACIAN Loric
CIAN L.

 
CIAN L.

 14 / 5

SAADLI Y.
 22 / 11

GUITTEAUD N.
 50FI / 0

   ----------------------- 

1D KODOKAN CLUB CO - IDFBOLTON Yannis
BOLTON Y.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D US SALAZES - REUPAUSE Jerrick
PAUSE J.

 
SAADLI Y.

 12 / 4

   ----------------------- 

CM Dojo Anshin - AURASAADLI Younes
SAADLI Y.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D JCPierre-Bénite - AURAPERRIN Mathis
PERRIN M.

 
TALY N.

 50FI / 0

GUITTEAUD N.
 20 / 11

   ----------------------- 

CM ASBR JUDO JUJIT - IDFTALY Nathan
TALY N.

 
   ----------------------- 

1D AMUSJ - AURASOFIANE Hadj SOFIANE H.
 17 / 8

GUITTEAUD N.
 50 / 0.H

CB AD2J69 THURINS -CAFFIER Orphee

   ----------------------- 
GUITTEAUD N.

 
2D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQGUITTEAUD Noa

 

  

 SOFIANE H.

 

PERRIN M.

 15 / 10 PERRIN M.

 50FI / 0

PERRIN M.

 50FI / 0 SAADLI Y.
 14 / 8

 

 
SOFIANE H.

 
 

  

 PERRIN M.

 
 

 
PERRIN M.

 
PEREIRA M.

 
 

  

 PAUSE J.

 

PAUSE J.

 50FI / 0 PAUSE J.

 50FI / 0

 

 
PAUSE J.

 
 

  

 BOLTON Y.

 
 

 
BOLTON Y.

 
MARCHASSON N.

 
SAADLI Y.
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Junior

M -77
17 Judokas

0 (#5) 0 (#43) 0 (#52)

0 (#7) 0 (#20) 0 (#26) 0 (#29) 0 (#31)

0 (#16) 0 (#24) 0 (#28) 0 (#30)

0 (#1) 0 (#17) 0 (#25) 0 (#59)

0 (#12) 7 (#22) 0 (#27) 0 (#57)

0 (#14) 0 (#23) 10 (#55) 0 (#58)

0 (#13) 0 (#35) 7 (#48) 0 (#49) 0 (#56)

0 (#11) 0 (#37) 10 (#50) 0 (#51)

0 (#9) 0 (#21) 7 (#53)

0 (#3) 0 (#18)

0 (#6) 0 (#19)

0 (#2) 0 (#47) 0 (#54)

0 (#4) 0 (#45)

0 (#15) 0 (#33)

0 (#8) 0 (#41)

0 (#10) 0 (#39)

0 (#46)

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

KOZURA Liam (1D) COTE DE LUMIERE 0

PETELET Sacha (CB) AJJ LYON 0

GUITTEAUD Noa (2D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

CASTELA Nathan (CM) JFPR 0

SAADLI Younes (CM) Dojo Anshin 7

TALY Nathan (CM) ASBR JUDO JUJIT 10

PERRIN Mathis (1D) JCPierre-Bénite 7

PAUSE Jerrick (1D) US SALAZES 10

CIAN Loric (1D) JUDO CLUB DU TR 7

PEREIRA Mael (CV) JUDOCLUB RANDAN 0

MARCHASSON Noah (CM) JUDO CLUB DU TR 0

IKHERBANE Billel (CM) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

DENIS Romain (CV) CORMELLES JUDO 0

SOFIANE Hadj (1D) AMUSJ 0

DUPONCHEEL Declan (CB) KOSEN JUDO CALA 0

BOLTON Yannis (1D) KODOKAN CLUB CO 0

CAFFIER Orphee (CB) AD2J69 THURINS 0

 

  

 DUPONCHEEL D.

 

KOZURA L.

 50 / 0.F CIAN L.

 50 / 0.X

TALY N.

 50FI / 0 CASTELA N.
 50 / 0.H

 

 
DUPONCHEEL D.

 
 

  

 KOZURA L.

 
 

 
KOZURA L.

 
CIAN L.

 
 

  

 DENIS R.

 

IKHERBANE B.

 15 / 11 TALY N.

 50FI / 0

 

 
DENIS R.

 
CAFFIER O.

 CAFFIER O.

 
IKHERBANE B.

 50FI / 0
 

 
IKHERBANE B.

 
TALY N.

 
CASTELA N.

 

1. PETELET Sacha AJJ LYON - AURA

2. GUITTEAUD Noa GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ

3. CASTELA Nathan JFPR - IDF

3. SAADLI Younes Dojo Anshin - AURA

5. TALY Nathan ASBR JUDO JUJIT - IDF

5. PERRIN Mathis JCPierre-Bénite - AURA
7. PAUSE Jerrick US SALAZES - REU

7. CIAN Loric JUDO CLUB DU TR - AURA

CLASSEMENT
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Junior

M -85
11 Judokas

1. MAYONI Joe A.M SAINT LEU - IDF

2. ROUSSEAU Eliott CORMELLES JUDO - NOR

3. BRITO TAVARES Shan J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVL

3. RIQUOIR Quentin
GIGNAC JUDO CLU -
PACA

5. CAPUANO Matteo JC DE MONTREAL - OCC

MAYONI J.
 50 / 0.H

 

1D J3.SPORT.AMILLY - CVLBRITO TAVARES Shan (TS1)
BRITO TAVARES S.

 

BRITO TAVARES S.
 29 / 11

ROUSSEAU E.
 50FI / 0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CAPUANO M.

 
1D JC DE MONTREAL - OCCCAPUANO Matteo

   ---------------------- 
ROUSSEAU E.

 

ROUSSEAU E.
 50 / 0.H

1D CORMELLES JUDO - NORROUSSEAU Eliott

CM ASVCM JUDO -KOLOMOYTSEV Denis KOLOMOYTSEV D.
 50 / 0.FCM SANKUNO - IDFDJABLI Dafhir

1D A.M SAINT LEU - IDFMAYONI Joe (TS1)
MAYONI J.

 

MAYONI J.
 9 / 5

MAYONI J.
 50FI / 0

   ---------------------- 

1D Les Vikings JCG - NORTONON Telio PENVERNE L.
 17 / 10CM LORIENT ARMORIC - BREPENVERNE Liam

CM US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLANTOINE CARINDO Ricrado
ANTOINE CARINDO R.

 

RIQUOIR Q.
 50FI / 0

   ---------------------- 

CM GIGNAC JUDO CLU - PACARIQUOIR Quentin RIQUOIR Q.
 50 / 0.HCM KODOKAN CLUB CO - IDFALEZAIS Wyatt

 
 

 
 

ANTOINE CARINDO R.
 

PENVERNE L.
 50 / 0.F

BRITO TAVARES S.
 50FI / 0

 
 

ANTOINE CARINDO R.
 

 
 

DJABLI D.
 PENVERNE L.

 50 / 0.F
DJABLI D.

 

PENVERNE L.
 

BRITO TAVARES S.
 

 
 

TONON T.
 KOLOMOYTSEV D.

 50FI / 0

CAPUANO M.
 50 / 0.H

RIQUOIR Q.
 50FI / 0

TONON T.
 

KOLOMOYTSEV D.
 

 
 

ALEZAIS W.
 CAPUANO M.

 50FI / 0
ALEZAIS W.

 

CAPUANO M.
 

RIQUOIR Q.
 CLASSEMENT
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Junior

M -85
11 Judokas

0 (#5) 0 (#11) 0 (#14) 0 (#15)

0 (#3) 0 (#10) 10 (#13)

0 (#1) 0 (#9) 0 (#25)

0 (#8) 0 (#12) 0 (#27)

0 (#2) 0 (#23) 0 (#26)

0 (#6) 0 (#19) 0 (#24)

0 (#7) 0 (#17)

0 (#4) 0 (#21)

0 (#20)

0 (#22)

0 (#18)

5. PENVERNE Liam LORIENT ARMORIC - BRE

7.
ANTOINE CARINDO
Ricrado

US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

7. KOLOMOYTSEV Denis ASVCM JUDO -

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

MAYONI Joe (1D) A.M SAINT LEU 0

ROUSSEAU Eliott (1D) CORMELLES JUDO 10

BRITO TAVARES Shan (1D) J3.SPORT.AMILLY 0

RIQUOIR Quentin (CM) GIGNAC JUDO CLU 0

CAPUANO Matteo (1D) JC DE MONTREAL 0

PENVERNE Liam (CM) LORIENT ARMORIC 0

ANTOINE CARINDO Ricrado (CM) US ORLEANS LJJ 0

KOLOMOYTSEV Denis (CM) ASVCM JUDO 0

TONON Telio (1D) Les Vikings JCG 0

ALEZAIS Wyatt (CM) KODOKAN CLUB CO 0

DJABLI Dafhir (CM) SANKUNO 0
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Junior

M -94
5 Judokas

0 (#1) 0 (#5) 0 (#7)

0 (#3) 0 (#6)

0 (#4) 0 (#9)

0 (#10) 0 (#11)

0 (#2)

1. BALLABENE Lucas AJS 77 - IDF

2. TAOUALIT Dorian TeamJudoJujitsu - PACA

3. GUICHAOUA LEGOFF Yann DOJO BRO FOEN - BRE

3. JESTIN Erwan GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQ

5. BELLEG Sadek TeamJudoJujitsu - PACA

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

BALLABENE Lucas (1D) AJS 77 0

TAOUALIT Dorian (CM) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

GUICHAOUA LEGOFF Yann (CB) DOJO BRO FOEN 0

JESTIN Erwan (1D) GRD COGNAC JUDO 0

BELLEG Sadek (CB) TeamJudoJujitsu 0

BALLABENE L.
 50FI / 0

 

1D AJS 77 - IDFBALLABENE Lucas (TS1)
BALLABENE L.

 

BALLABENE L.
 50FI / 0

   --------------------- 

   --------------------- 
BELLEG S.

 
CB TeamJudoJujitsu - PACABELLEG Sadek

1D GRD COGNAC JUDO - NAQJESTIN Erwan (TS1) TAOUALIT D.
 18 / 15

TAOUALIT D.
 50 / 0.H

CM TeamJudoJujitsu - PACATAOUALIT Dorian

CB DOJO BRO FOEN - BREGUICHAOUA LEGOFF Yann (TS2)
GUICHAOUA LEGOFF Y.

 
   --------------------- 

 
  

 GUICHAOUA LEGOFF Y.
 

 
 

GUICHAOUA LEGOFF Y.
 

JESTIN E. (TS1)
 JESTIN E.

 
JESTIN E.

 50FI / 0
 
 

BELLEG S.
 

CLASSEMENT
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5 judokas. Tirage : 24-02-2024 22:09:38

0 (#1) 0 (#4) 0 (#7) 10 (#10)

0 (#2) 0 (#5) 0 (#8)

0 (#6) 0 (#9)

0 (#3)

Nom - zone - club
4 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

0

6

0

0

1

50FI

1

50FI

2

100
3

1

11

1

50FI

1

50FI

0

0

3

105
2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
5

0

0

1

50FI

0

0

0

0

1

50
4

1

50FI

1

50FI

1

50FI

1

50FI

4

200
1

Classement

1- ANDRIEU Steeve (CM) RED STAR C.MONT

2- KHARKHOUCH Lahcen (1D) ASBR JUDO JUJIT

3- SOLDEVILA Alexandre (1D) DOJO DE FOIX

4- IGOUFE Gregory (CM) JUDO C ST DENIS

5- BONMALAIS Hoan (CV) ADGQ JCMSTPAUL

Points RGC
Nom Prénom Points Détails par combat

ANDRIEU Steeve (CM) RED STAR C.MONT 10

KHARKHOUCH Lahcen (1D) ASBR JUDO JUJIT 0

SOLDEVILA Alexandre (1D) DOJO DE FOIX 0

IGOUFE Gregory (CM) JUDO C ST DENIS 0

BONMALAIS Hoan (CV) ADGQ JCMSTPAUL 0

Tapis 4Poule 1  (M +94)

5 2
Pause

4 5
Pause

3 4
Pause

5 4
Pause

3 5

SOLDEVILA Alexandre (1D) DOJO DE FOIX1

KHARKHOUCH Lahcen (1D) ASBR JUDO JUJIT2

BONMALAIS Hoan (CV) ADGQ JCMSTPAUL3

IGOUFE Gregory (CM) JUDO C ST DENIS4

ANDRIEU Steeve (CM) RED STAR C.MONT5
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